AGRICULTURAL COMMISSION

HEARING SCHEDULE
2020
ACTION DATE DATE DATE DATE
Hearing Date 01/08/20| 02/12/20| 03/11/20| 04/08/20
Deadline 12/11/19] 01/15/20] 02/12/20| 03/11/20

ACTION

DATE

DATE

DATE
LM

Hearing Date

05/13/20

06/10/20

07/08/20

08/12/20

Deadline

04/15/20

05/13/20

06/10/20

07/15/20

ACTION

DATE

DATE

o

DATE

Hearing Date

09/09/20

10/14/20

No Meeting

12/09/20

Deadline

08/12/20

09/16/20

11/11/20

NOTES FOR SUBMITTALS FROM PLANNING: REQUIRED

Email Word documents to eldcag@edcgov.us AND interoffice a hard copy with
maps and check to the Ag Dept prior to deadline.

Word document (request) must have one full paragraph for the Ag
Commission Clerk to use with Supervisor District listed for notification
and reports, PLEASE USE FONT - ARIAL 12

Flexibility on deadline date will require ADVANCE approval by Ag Dept.621-5520
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