AGRICULTURAL COMMISSION HEARING SCHEDULE

HEARING SCHEDULE 2020

ACTION	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE
Hearing Date	01/08/20	02/12/20	03/11/20	04/08/20
Deadline	12/11/19	01/15/20	02/12/20	03/11/20

ACTION	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE
Hearing Date	05/13/20	06/10/20	07/08/20	08/12/20
Deadline	04/15/20	05/13/20	06/10/20	07/15/20

ACTION	DATE	DATE	DATE	DATE
Hearing Date	09/09/20	10/14/20	No Meeting	12/09/20
Deadline	08/12/20	09/16/20		11/11/20

NOTES FOR SUBMITTALS FROM PLANNING: REQUIRED

Email Word documents to eldcag@edcgov.us AND interoffice a hard copy with maps and check to the Ag Dept prior to deadline.

Word document (request) must have one full paragraph for the Ag Commission Clerk to use with Supervisor District listed for notification and reports, PLEASE USE FONT - ARIAL 12

Flexibility on deadline date will require ADVANCE approval by Ag Dept.621-5520